
Landesliga 1

Platz Team

1. Spieltag

Pins Punkte Z.-Pkt.

Gesamt

Pins Punkte Schnitt

The Vipers Thunder 3.813 8 6 3.813 14 190,65

Wetzlar Strikers 3.722 6 5 3.722 11 186,10

Bowleros Wiesbaden 2 3.614 8 3 3.614 11 180,70

Fantastic Muppets 1 3.667 6 4 3.667 10 183,35

BFW Frankfurt 3.380 2 2 3.380 4 160,95

Bowleros Wiesbaden 1 3.350 0 1 3.350 1 167,50

Tagesbestleistungen

 257 Böhm, Sven

 179 Rath, Evelyn

Herren

Damen

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.101 Teisler, Lutz

814 Rath, Evelyn

808 The Vipers ThunderTeam

3.813 The Vipers Thunder

Ligabestleistungen

257 Böhm, Sven

179 Rath, Evelyn

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.101 Teisler, Lutz

814 Rath, Evelyn

808 The Vipers Thunder

3.813 The Vipers Thunder

Herren

Damen

Team
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The Vipers Thunder

Hess, Hubert

Rogalla, Frank

Ehrlich, Oliver

Wargowski,

Thomas

Janssen, Jonathan

Magic Bowl Linden

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12802006

12800014

12800045

12800050

12801002

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

199 209 178 237 185

183 189 210 205 180

196 188 137 163 192

194 191 204 203 170

1.008

967

876

962

772 777 729 808 727 3.813

Muppets 1 BFW
Bowleros

1

Bowleros

2
Strikers

740 694 671 693 795

04.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

1. Spieltag

ZPkt. 6

Punkte

Punkte 2 222 0 14

Wetzlar Strikers

Schlier, Uwe

Schlier, Elisabeth

Hahn, Dietmar

Harrison, Markus

Buskoviak, Thomas

Böhm, Katja

Magic Bowl Linden

Landesliga 1

Böhm, Sven

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12805002

12805001

12801018

12802026

11999001

10000054

10000055

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

195 173 215 137 202

175 174 150 184 180

169 204 143 225 222

257 180 179 167 191

922

863

963

974

796 731 687 713 795 3.722

Bowleros

1

Bowleros

2
BFW Muppets 1 Thunder

672 790 660 745 727

04.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

1. Spieltag

ZPkt. 5

Punkte

Punkte 0 022 2 11

Fantastic Muppets 1

Rath, Michael

Rath, Evelyn

Weiß, Siegfried

Zabel, Manfred

Kreß, Jürgen K.

Baro, Dirk

Magic Bowl Linden

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10600271

10606002

10600264

10600042

10606001

10600020

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

168 199 156 196 160

155 179 169 153 158

205 171 192 214 214

212 182 179 182 223

879

814

996

978

740 731 696 745 755 3.667

Thunder
Bowleros

1

Bowleros

2
Strikers BFW

772 650 710 713 699

04.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

1. Spieltag

ZPkt. 4

Punkte

Punkte 2 200 2 10

BFW Frankfurt

Pfannmüller,

Hans-Peter

Porter, Michael

Blisch, Michael

Bamba, Franz

Siep, Armin

Magic Bowl Linden

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10301004

10300024

10302002

10300028

10302004

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

157 176 211 170

174 213 137 69

136 151 161 172

134 187 130 55

184 173 160 197 233

714

593

620

506

947

628 694 660 699 699 3.380

Bowleros

2
Thunder Strikers

Bowleros

1
Muppets 1

703 777 687 646 755

04.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

1. Spieltag

ZPkt. 2

Punkte

Punkte 0 200 0 4



Bowleros Wiesbaden 1

Herrmann, Rene

Do, Thanh Binh

Tran, Khoi Nguyen

Könner, Horst

Tran, Thi Nhung

Magic Bowl Linden

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10001038

10009048

10001048

10099003

10099004

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

165 161 153 136 203

167 167

192 172 182 163 203

168 160 170 180 138

147 157 166

818

334

912

816

470

672 650 671 646 711 3.350

Strikers Muppets 1 Thunder BFW
Bowleros

2

796 731 729 699 718

04.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

1. Spieltag

ZPkt. 1

Punkte

Punkte 0 000 0 1

Bowleros Wiesbaden 2

Schwallie, Harald

Herrmann, Klaus

Loch, Ulrike

Loch, Raimund

Mußgang, Achim

Teisler, Lutz

Magic Bowl Linden

Landesliga 1

Wolfgram, Werner

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10000015

10001037

10001035

10001034

10001047

10000057

10000011

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

176 188 175 182 173

167 181 164 163 176

239 247 222 200 193

121 174 149 148 176

894

851

1.101

768

703 790 710 693 718 3.614

BFW Strikers Muppets 1 Thunder
Bowleros

1

628 731 696 808 711

04.März 2023, 14:30 Uhr

1. Spieltag

ZPkt. 3

Punkte

Punkte 2 022 2 11



Schnittliste 1.Spieltag

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Teisler, Lutz 1.101 5 220,200 247Bowleros Wiesbaden 21

Hess, Hubert 1.008 5 201,600 237The Vipers Thunder2

Weiß, Siegfried 996 5 199,200 214Fantastic Muppets 13

Kreß, Jürgen K. 978 5 195,600 223Fantastic Muppets 14

Böhm, Sven 974 5 194,800 257Wetzlar Strikers5

Rogalla, Frank 967 5 193,400 210The Vipers Thunder6

Buskoviak, Thomas 963 5 192,600 225Wetzlar Strikers7

Wargowski, Thomas 962 5 192,400 204The Vipers Thunder8

Siep, Armin 947 5 189,400 233BFW Frankfurt9

Schlier, Uwe 922 5 184,400 215Wetzlar Strikers10

Tran, Khoi Nguyen 912 5 182,400 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 111

Herrmann, Klaus 894 5 178,800 188Bowleros Wiesbaden 212

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 714 4 178,500 211BFW Frankfurt13

Rath, Michael 879 5 175,800 199Fantastic Muppets 114

Ehrlich, Oliver 876 5 175,200 196The Vipers Thunder15

Hahn, Dietmar 863 5 172,600 184Wetzlar Strikers16

Mußgang, Achim 851 5 170,200 181Bowleros Wiesbaden 217

Do, Thanh Binh 334 2 167,000 167Bowleros Wiesbaden 118

Herrmann, Rene 818 5 163,600 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 119

Könner, Horst 816 5 163,200 180Bowleros Wiesbaden 120

Blisch, Michael 620 4 155,000 172BFW Frankfurt21

Wolfgram, Werner 768 5 153,600 176Bowleros Wiesbaden 222

Porter, Michael 593 4 148,250 213BFW Frankfurt23

Bamba, Franz 506 4 126,500 187BFW Frankfurt24

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Rath, Evelyn 814 5 162,800 179Fantastic Muppets 11

Tran, Thi Nhung 470 3 156,667 166Bowleros Wiesbaden 12
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Schnittliste Gesamt

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Teisler, Lutz 1.101 5 220,200 247Bowleros Wiesbaden 21

Hess, Hubert 1.008 5 201,600 237The Vipers Thunder2

Weiß, Siegfried 996 5 199,200 214Fantastic Muppets 13

Kreß, Jürgen K. 978 5 195,600 223Fantastic Muppets 14

Böhm, Sven 974 5 194,800 257Wetzlar Strikers5

Rogalla, Frank 967 5 193,400 210The Vipers Thunder6

Buskoviak, Thomas 963 5 192,600 225Wetzlar Strikers7

Wargowski, Thomas 962 5 192,400 204The Vipers Thunder8

Siep, Armin 947 5 189,400 233BFW Frankfurt9

Schlier, Uwe 922 5 184,400 215Wetzlar Strikers10

Tran, Khoi Nguyen 912 5 182,400 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 111

Herrmann, Klaus 894 5 178,800 188Bowleros Wiesbaden 212

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 714 4 178,500 211BFW Frankfurt13

Rath, Michael 879 5 175,800 199Fantastic Muppets 114

Ehrlich, Oliver 876 5 175,200 196The Vipers Thunder15

Hahn, Dietmar 863 5 172,600 184Wetzlar Strikers16

Mußgang, Achim 851 5 170,200 181Bowleros Wiesbaden 217

Do, Thanh Binh 334 2 167,000 167Bowleros Wiesbaden 118

Herrmann, Rene 818 5 163,600 203Bowleros Wiesbaden 119

Könner, Horst 816 5 163,200 180Bowleros Wiesbaden 120

Blisch, Michael 620 4 155,000 172BFW Frankfurt21

Wolfgram, Werner 768 5 153,600 176Bowleros Wiesbaden 222

Porter, Michael 593 4 148,250 213BFW Frankfurt23

Bamba, Franz 506 4 126,500 187BFW Frankfurt24

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Rath, Evelyn 814 5 162,800 179Fantastic Muppets 11

Tran, Thi Nhung 470 3 156,667 166Bowleros Wiesbaden 12
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